Product specifications
Eaton C22-PVT45PMPIK11-P62
Catalog Number: C22-PVT45PMPIK11-P62
Eaton, 22.5 mm RQM Compact Pushbutton,Mechanical
indication,E-STOP,Silver bezel,1.0 m flying lead wire,1NO -
1NC,IP65, IP66, IP67, IP69K,Non-illuminated,Flush
mounting,5,000,000 operations,Momentary,45 mm button,Flush
Pushbutton,C22 Series
Photo is representative
General specifications
Eaton C22 compact pushbutton C22-PVT45PMPIK11-P62
4015081806522 9.25 in
1.5 in 1.77 in
0.174117 lb Eaton Selling Policy 25-000, one (1) year
from the date of installation of the
Product or eighteen (18) months from the
date of shipment of the Product,
whichever occurs first.
DIN VDE 0600 EN 60947
IEC 60947
CSA Certified
UL Listed
Product Name Catalog Number
EAN Product Length/Depth
Product Height Product Width
Product Weight Warranty
Compliances Certifications
defaultTaxonomyAttributeLabel
Mechanical indication
Compact pushbutton
Silver
IP65
IP66
IP69K
IP67
Momentary
1 NO-1 NC
Non-illuminated
C22
E-STOP
5 million
Flush
NEMA 4X
NEMA 13
Flush pushbutton
45 mm button
Resources
How to size and select a Power Supply
Global Data Sheet - C22-PVT45PMPIK11-P62
Eaton Specification Sheet - C22-PVT45PMPIK11-P62
Special features
Type
Bezel
Enclosure
Operating mode
Contact configuration
Illumination
Series
Etching code
Operating cycles
Mounting method
Degree of protection
Product category
Size
Multimedia
Specifications and datasheets
Eaton Corporation plc
Eaton House
30 Pembroke Road
Dublin 4, Ireland
Eaton.com
© 2024 Eaton. All Rights
Reserved.
Eaton is a registered trademark.
All other trademarks are
property of their respective
owners.
Eaton.com/socialmedia